MecTo
1

2

3-6

3-6

7-11

7-11

7-11

7-11
7-11

12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16

12-16

Ne
203

138

5

56

164

173

55

62

132

165
189

115
148
160

163

171

TaHuopbI
KapmaHoBa EkaTepuHa

BopoHoBa Mapus
BopobbeBa TaTbsHa
KnnumeHko EneHa
Apxunosa Onusa
AxmeToBa PerunHa
MaHbKWHa 2nbBUPa

MopTcoH AHacTacus

PbineeBsa AHHa

Benésa YnbaHa
LLinnoBa AHHa

YypcuHa Aga
bybeHko EneHa
PabyxuHa EnnsaseTa

LLBnakaa TaTbsHa

TiomeHeBa TaTbsHa

23.08.2025
[9] Bachata Jn] PRO "B3pocnbie" (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

z
5.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0
2.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

bachata
“XXXXX

-XXXX-

--X-XX

--XX-X

XX--X-

--XX-X

—-XX-

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

YenabuHck
U-dance

YenabuHck
CtaHuus

YenabuHck
U-dance

YensabuHck
La Estrella
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
VTaHue

YenabuHck
Akagemunsa TaHua
«lMpusunernsa»

YenabuHck
V-TaHue
TioMeHb

YensabuHck
SiVaDance

EkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
Ritmo del alma
YenabuHck

V TaHue

TiOMeHb

Wolf dance logovo

KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6

Cyabwm | Judges

Ne  TaHuopsbl b3
203 KapmaHoBa EkaTepnHa  122.0
138 BopoHosa Mapus 111.0
164 Apxwunosa tOnus 111.0
56 KnumeHko EneHa 98.0
5 BopobbeBa TaTbsAHa 91.0
173 AxmeToBa PeruHa 81.0

technige

-88989

-65788

-76778

-67677

-56668

-34666

musicality

-87989

-68889

-717778

-57767

-46667

-34567

presentation

-87888

-68897

-78898

-57777

-46678

-34879

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
YenabuHck
U-dance
YenabuHck
La Estrella
YensabuHck
U-dance
YensabuHck
CtaHuus
YenabuHck
V-TaHue



Cyabu | Judges

1
2
3
4
5
6

_naBHbIN
bepaHunKoBa
Bonkosa
l'yceBa
EcuHa
fHbaeBa

Cynba
Onunsa

Ancy
AnekcaHgpa
NnoHa
PeHaTa

Poccus

MockBa, Poccus
TioMeHb, Poccus
YenabuHck, Poccus
TiomeHb, Poccus
TiomeHb, Poccus



