23.08.2025 [9] Bachata JnJ PRO "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	203	Карманова Екатерина	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
2	138	Воронова Мария	4.0	-XXXX-	_	Челябинск U-dance
3-6	5	Воробьева Татьяна	3.0	X-XX	_	Челябинск Станция
3-6	56	Клименко Елена	3.0	XX-X	_	Челябинск U-dance
3-6	164	Архипова Юлия	3.0	XXX-	_	Челябинск La Estrella
3-6	173	Ахметова Регина	3.0	XX-X	_	Челябинск V-танце
7-11	55	Панькина Эльвира	2.0	XX-	_	Челябинск Vтанце
7-11	62	Мортсон Анастасия	2.0	-XX	_	Челябинск Академия танца «Привилегия»
7-11	132	Рылеева Анна	2.0	-X-X	_	Челябинск V-танце
7-11	165	Белёва Ульяна	2.0	XX	_	Тюмень
7-11	189	Шилова Анна	2.0	-XX-	_	Челябинск SiVaDance
12-16	115	Чурсина Ада	0.0		_	Екатеринбург
12-16	148	Бубенко Елена	0.0		_	Челябинск
12-16	160	Рябухина Елизавета	0.0		_	Челябинск Ritmo del alma
12-16	163	Швидкая Татьяна	0.0		_	Челябинск V танце
12-16	171	Тюменева Татьяна	0.0		_	Тюмень Wolf dance logovo

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	presentation	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	203	Карманова Екатерина	122.0	-88989	-87989	-87888	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
2-3	138	Воронова Мария	111.0	-65788	-68889	-68897	_	Челябинск U-dance
2-3	164	Архипова Юлия	111.0	-76778	-77778	-78898	_	Челябинск La Estrella
4	56	Клименко Елена	98.0	-67677	-57767	-57777	_	Челябинск U-dance
5	5	Воробьева Татьяна	91.0	-56668	-46667	-46678	_	Челябинск Станция
6	173	Ахметова Регина	81.0	-34666	-34567	-34879	_	Челябинск V-танце

CVELIA	l ludges
СУДБИ	Tudues

Суд	ьи   Judges		
1	_Главный	Судья	Россия
2	Бердникова	Юлия	Москва, Россия
3	Волкова	Алсу	Тюмень, Россия
4	Гусева	Александра	Челябинск, Россия
5	Есина	Илона	Тюмень, Россия
6	Янбаева	Рената	Тюмень, Россия